28th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 33 - The Open Championship

Rank
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Team

hhgallag

Mayo

G & G from "East G"
Go Lions

Dabo's Army
Team CGN
Nanaimo Shiers
John McKenna
Team Reaburn
AAA

Ten Men
Redstorm
Urstillout
GoleafsGo

Go Dawgs
Tman

Eddie’s Eagles
4putt

The Red Maples
Aurorawills
Team #5
Parbarian
Lambeauman
LaLaland

Hack & Slash
Wayne's Team
Drscrape

Super Stryker Buddies
Binyapa
BroomeDawg
GRB-1

Big Will Golf
Scovil Superstars
Left Coast Specialist
Team MAC

Bart Tichelman
Mark "15"
Team Lisk
ODawg77
Torpeteo
Gamera is Good
Skippy
Back9Bruin
Golfer 1

Vols2

Arizona Jimmy
Lefties Rule
House Money
Gracery

SEO

Hunters Bog
Gotchya

Golfer 2
Collingwood Kid
Volsl
DaddyFatShafts
Trotz

eSchurke

Carol Tichelman

"ctrlll + "F" tO
search

Team Earnings

113,646,204
113,452,167
113,032,411
111,490,244
108,958,381
108,212,353
107,460,969
106,952,176
105,459,137
105,154,092
103,561,947
102,536,794
102,316,518
101,494,564
100,641,640
100,394,960
100,304,897
99,691,305
99,212,830
98,949,030
98,839,026
98,242,162
97,529,939
97,315,808
97,028,929
96,206,573
96,188,472
96,152,959
96,146,843
94,797,963
93,569,965
93,404,109
93,126,334
93,033,578
93,031,085
92,785,506
92,080,134
91,505,544
91,433,445
90,963,474
90,912,745
90,564,939
90,491,317
89,965,164
89,260,944
89,197,835
85,114,894
84,188,462
82,451,634
80,032,048
79,419,617
78,327,765
76,753,877
74,894,578
74,703,254
73,887,807
72,842,601
67,240,617
59,543,812
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Last Event
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2 Events Ago
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3 Events Ago
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